Antique Florence (AFL) -
Finish Code
MGO0787-096-VFL

 —

Antique
Florence

Vintage Black
Iron

Vintage Nickel

MG0787-128-VFL
MG0787-192-VFL

MG0787-320-VFL

MG0787-096-VBI
MG0787-128-VBI
MG0787-192-VBI

MG0787-320-VBI

MG0787-096-VGN
MG0787-128-VGN
MG0787-192-VGN

MG0787-320-VGN
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MG0787 FOLD PULL

MGO0787 Fold Pull in Antique Florence (AFL) 3 34" Screw

Center

MATERIAL

Zinc Alloy

AVAILABLE FINISHES

| |
Antique Florence Vintage Black Iron
(AFL) (VBI)
Screw Center Width
33 3
51/16" 3/
7 916" 3/
12 %" Yar
3% 2
51/16" 3/
7 916" 3/
12 %" Yar
33 3/
51/16" 3/
7 916" 3/
12 5 3
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